
For phone numbers visit www.MallOfMonroe.com or call (734) 242-9150
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Anchors Stores
300	 CubeSmart (Coming Soon)
200	 Domka Outdoors.................(734) 244-5240
700	 Phoenix Theatres................. (734) 457-3456
	      			 Opens 10 min. before first showing
	      			 Closes 10 min. after last showing
440	 Planet Fitness....................... (734) 289-9800
	      			 Open 7 days a week – 24 hours; 
	      			 Hours may vary on Holidays
650	 Ragnarok Supply and Motorworks
		  (Coming Soon)

Apparel
525	 Color..........................................(734) 240-0827
225	 Custom Designs by Amu & Ani
	      			 Closed Mondays.............. (734) 244-5653
200	 Domka Outdoors.................(734) 244-5240
510	 Spencer’s..................................(800) 762-0419
570	 MCF Market........................... (734) 265-6769
				   Closed Monday and Tuesday

Shoes
540	 Shoe Dept. Encore.............. (734) 240-0574

Entertainment
185	 Claw Kicker.............................(517) 260-4253
T9	 Claw Machines
200	 Domka Outdoors.................(734) 244-5240
350	 Family & Friends Funland.(734) 242-2600
	      			 Monday—Wednesday, 4pm-7pm
	      			 Thursday, 4pm-8pm
	      			 Friday, 1pm-9pm
	      			 Saturday, 11am-9pm
	      			 Sunday, 12pm-5pm
K30	 Foto Fantasy
K20	 Kiddie Koncepts
400	 Monroe Community Players.(734) 241-7900
T6	 Prize Vault
700	 Phoenix Theatres................. (734) 457-3456
	      			 Opens 10 min. before first showing
	      			 Closes 10 min. after last showing
240	 ULEKstore’s Pinball & Classic Arcade
		  .......................................................(734) 915-7717

Food & Beverage
	  	 Applebee’s.............................. (734) 243-6756
	      			 Monday—Saturday, 11am – Midnight
	      			 Sunday, 11am-11pm
8020	Castaway Eats & Treats.... (Coming Soon)
507	 Katalina’s Kitchen................. (313) 808-9961
				   Closed Monday and Tuesday
165	 Pepsi Refreshment Station

Electronics and Toys
265	 Disctopia..................................... (734) 596-1111
	      			 Opens at 12pm
515	 Your PC Doctor, Electronics and More
			  ....................................................(734) 682-3308
				   Closed Monday and Tuesday

Specialty Stores
265	 Anime and Records............ (Coming Soon)
525	 Color..........................................(734) 240-0827
225	 Custom Designs by Amu & Ani
	      			 Closed Mondays.............. (734) 244-5653
265	 Disctopia..................................... (734) 596-1111
	      			 Opens at 12pm
200	 Domka Outdoors.................(734) 244-5240
570	 MCF Market.........................(734) 265-6769
				   Closed Monday and Tuesday
490	 The Mystery Shop............... (Coming Soon)
510	 Spencer’s..................................(800) 762-0419
210	 Wonderworld Comics......... (313) 292-8697
515	 Your PC Doctor, Electronics and More
			  ....................................................(734) 682-3308
				   Closed Monday and Tuesday

Services & Offices
		  Cash Cow ATM
499	 Champion Force Athletics.....(800) 940-7469
	      			 Tuesday—Thursday, 5pm-9pm 
660	 Community Room................(734) 242-9150
300	 CubeSmart.............................. (Coming Soon)
225	 Custom Designs by Amu & Ani
	      			 Closed Mondays.............. (734) 244-5653
200	 Domka Outdoors.................(734) 244-5240
600	 Leviathan...................................(419) 575-7792
		  Mall Office................................(734) 242-9150
T11	 Massage Chairs
K8	 Massage Chairs
570	 MCF Market........................... (734) 265-6769
				   Closed Monday and Tuesday
420	 Monroe City Church...........(734) 230-2280
	      			 Sunday Morning Service, 10:30am
105	 Pillar Performance................ (419) 708-4702
	      			 Monday—Friday, 
	           5am-9:30am/4:30pm-6:30pm
	      			 Saturday, 8am-9am
	      			 Sunday, Closed
440	 Planet Fitness....................... (734) 289-9800
	      			 Open 7 days a week – 24 hours; 
	      			 Hours may vary on Holidays
		  Security.................................... (734) 735-4674
515	 Your PC Doctor, Electronics and More
			  ....................................................(734) 682-3308
				   Closed Monday and Tuesday

Jewelry & Accessories
525	 Color..........................................(734) 240-0827
570	 MCF Market........................... (734) 265-6769
				   Closed Monday and Tuesday
540	 Shoe Dept. Encore.............. (734) 240-0574

Beauty & Health
506	 Bath & Body Works.............(734) 457-9770
230	 Brow Shapes...........................(734) 241-3633
	      			 Closed Monday and Tuesday
				   Wednesday–Saturday 12pm-6pm
				   Sunday, 12pm-5pm 
525	 Color..........................................(734) 240-0827
105	 Pillar Performance................ (419) 708-4702
	      			 Monday—Friday, 
	           5am-9:30am/4:30pm-6:30pm
	      			 Saturday, 8am-9am
	      			 Sunday, Closed
440	 Planet Fitness....................... (734) 289-9800
				   Open 7 days a week – 24 hours; 
				   Hours may vary on Holidays
195	 Wu Ji Acupressure & Reflexology
		  ............................................(734) 457-9868
	      			 Monday, 11am-7pm
	      			 Tuesdays, Closed
	      			 Wednesday—Saturday, 11am-7pm
	      			 Sunday, 12pm-5pm

Home Accessories
506	 Bath & Body Works.............(734) 457-9770
570	 MCF Market...........................(734) 265-6769
				   Closed Monday and Tuesday
490	 The Mystery Shop............... (Coming Soon)
515	 Your PC Doctor, Electronics and More
			  ....................................................(734) 682-3308
				   Closed Monday and Tuesday

Cards & Gifts
265	 Anime and Records............ (Coming Soon)
265	 Disctopia..................................... (734) 596-1111
	      			 Opens at 12pm
510	 Spencer’s..................................(800) 762-0419
570	 MCF Market........................... (734) 265-6769
				   Closed Monday and Tuesday
490	 The Mystery Shop............... (Coming Soon)
515	 Your PC Doctor, Electronics and More
			  ....................................................(734) 682-3308
				   Closed Monday and Tuesday
210	 Wonderworld Comics......... (313) 292-8697
	      			 Opens at 12pm

Banking Service
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